Electrical Data
供电电压 4.75 – 15 VDC
综合功率 ≤ 0.3 W
启动时间 < 100 ms
输出类型 RS422
频率 300 kHz - 1 MHz
反极性保护 Yes
短路保护 Yes

接口定义
Signal
Pin BiSS C Type key: NME36-BC SSI Type key: NME36-S1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
GND
Preset (default 0 position value)
Config (Kit Control box, serial communication)
Data + (SLO+)
Data - (SLO-)
CLOCK -  (MA-)
CLOCK +  (MA+)
VCC
GND
Preset (default 0 position value)
Config (Kit Control box, serial communication)
Data +
Data –
CLOCK –
CLOCK +
VCC
运动控制传感器
绝对值编码器
NME36 系列免电多圈绝对值编码器
Pin Assignment
PCB view and connector orientation
机械图
Bottom Shield Interface and Flange
运动控制传感器
绝对值编码器
NME36 系列免电多圈绝对值编码器
订货信息
Complete Mechanical Assembly
运动控制传感器
绝对值编码器
NME36 系列免电多圈绝对值编码器
上海研蓝⾃动化科技
Shanghai Yanlan Automation Technology Co., Ltd.
5th Floor, No.1 Dongchen South Road,
Minhang District, Shanghai
 201315
+86-21-61507699
+86-21-61507699
www. yanlanmc.com
Room 1012-1013, Torch Building, Private
Technology Park, 1633 Beitai Road, Baiyun District,
Guangzhou
Guangzhou KAISU Automation Technology Co., Ltd
+86-20-37324607
147 4955 5118